



2026:BHC-AS:15469

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 669 OF 2018

In

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 25549 OF 2017

Smt.anita AdvaniApplicant

V/S

Smt.dimple Jatin Khanna And Ors.Respondent

None for Applicant.

Mr.Jugal Kanani i/by I.C.Legal for Res.No.1 to 4.

CORAM : SMT. DR. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, J

DATE : 6th September, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 27/11/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)